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Event  301   Female 1500 Metre Freestyle 
H 1 L 2 Rebecca Maling  15 Bellshill 18:13.00 
 L 3 Ava Smith  15 Garioch 17:59.80 
 L 4 Ella Smith  17 Bo Stockton 17:49.05 

 L 5 Lily Eddon  14 Co Sund'land 17:56.70 
 L 6 Casey Crisp  14 Eastkilbride 18:10.90 
 L 7 Lucy Hall  17 East Lothian 18:15.83 

 
 
 

H 2 L 1 Isla Roberts  18 Hackney Ana 17:40.13 
 L 2 Ellie Lewis  18 Beckenham 17:35.20 
 L 3 Evie Hands  19 Lboro Uni 17:25.10 

 L 4 Millie Threlfall  17 Co Leeds 17:18.50 
 L 5 Katy Otterson  17 Newcastle 17:24.50 
 L 6 Willow Kerr Muir  17 Plymouth Col 17:26.00 

 L 7 Emily Johnson  20 Bath Univ 17:39.32 
 L 8 Lucy Hunter  17 Hamilton 17:42.05 
 

FASTEST HEAT TO BE SWUM IN FINALS SESSION 
 
H 3 L 1 Alice Forrest  17 Derwent&Gate 17:11.60 

 L 2 Phoebe Arbuckle  18 Warrender Ba 16:46.30 
 L 3 Madison Rens  19 Team England 16:37.80 
 L 4 Amelie Blocksidge  17 Co Salford 16:10.23 

 L 5 Lucy Parsons  19 Lboro Uni 16:31.50 
 L 6 Kerry Hennie  18 Team England 16:44.50 
 L 7 Emma Price  18 Bo Stockton 17:07.91 

 L 8 Talia Staines  24 Derwent&Gate 17:13.30 
 
 

Event  302   Male & Open 50 Metre Breaststroke 
H 1 L 2 Charlie Rogers  19 Team England 29.96 
 L 3 Benjamin Davis  19 Mt Kelly 29.90 

 L 4 Freddie Carter  20 Wycombe Dist 29.89 
 L 5 Reagan Gallagher  20 Birm'ham Uni 29.90 
 L 6 Eidhne Kennedy  24 University O 29.96 

 
 
 

H 2 L 1 Benjamin Roberts  17 Grantham 29.77 
 L 2 Frederick Beasley  19 Team England 29.72 
 L 3 Euan Weir  18 Phoenix Aqua 29.70 

 L 4 Lochlan Small  17 Mt Kelly 29.53 
 L 5 Alexander Turnbull  23 Io Man 29.57 
 L 6 Ley Ito  21 Hackney Ana 29.71 

 L 7 Robson Miles  21 Co Glasgow 29.74 
 L 8 Rhys Dodd  19 Team England 29.83 
 

 
 
H 3 L 1 Leon Taylor  20 Co B'Ton & H 29.42 

 L 2 Micah Van Blerk  21 UoAPS 29.42 
 L 3 Joshua Sackree  18 Co Peterboro 29.40 
 L 4 Edward Armitage  23 Derwent&Gate 29.20 

 L 5 William Irvine  17 Mt Kelly 29.33 
 L 6 Jamie Steadman  19 Team England 29.42 
 L 7 Nicholas Land  18 Newcastle 29.42 

 L 8 Rojus Kringelis  19 Co Glasgow 29.51 
 
 

 
H 4 L 1 Olivier Vedrenne  21 UniOfStirl 29.08 
 L 2 Joshua Mitchell  24 Edinburgh Un 28.70 

 L 3 Markos Iakovidis  26 Nicosia Nc 28.19 
 L 4 Filip Nowacki  19 Millfield 27.18 
 L 5 Rory Dickson  24 UniOfStirl 27.80 

 L 6 Finn Kemp  21 Lboro Uni 28.40 
 L 7 Christian Ryan  21 Bath Univ 29.00 
 L 8 Joshua Press  23 UniOfStirl 29.13 

 
 
 

H 5 L 1 Lachey Reed  21 Swim Ulster 29.06 
 L 2 Ronny Hallett  22 Plymouth Col 28.49 
 L 3 Jacob Armon  23 Swansea Uni 28.15 

 L 4 Archie Goodburn  25 Edinburgh Un 27.12 
 L 5 Gregory Butler  26 L'Borogh PC 27.79 
 L 6 Rafe Dobson  22 UniOfStirl 28.32 

 L 7 Dimitrios Tsaliagkos  22 Sk Roi 28.89 
 L 8 Edward Robinson  18 Team England 29.10 

H 6 L 1 Connor Mitchell  19 Edinburgh Un 29.04 
 L 2 Adam Bradley  19 Swim Ireland 28.42 
 L 3 Charlie-Joe Hallett  25 Plymouth Col 28.13 
 L 4 Adam Peaty  32 Repton 26.77 

 L 5 Max Morgan  18 Reed's SC 27.21 
 L 6 Joshua Inglis  19 Swansea Uni 28.31 
 L 7 Can Tugcetin  21 Birm'ham Uni 28.84 

 L 8 Andrew Arthur  24 UoAPS 29.10 
 
 

 
Event  303   Female 50 Metre Butterfly 
H 1 L 1 Lucy Turner  21 Lboro Uni 28.90 

 L 2 Lilly Deller  17 Rtw Monson 28.83 
 L 3 Amber Hinton  16 Dumfries 28.78 
 L 4 Lily Green  16 Mt Kelly 28.67 

 L 5 Ashleigh Drake  19 UniOfStirl 28.69 
 L 6 Kianna Coertze  18 Warrender Ba 28.80 
 L 7 Phoebe Weatherill  16 Co Wakefield 28.89 

 
 
 

H 2 L 1 Kalila Smith  16 Aberdeen 28.63 
 L 2 Lauren Cox  25 ManchesterPC 28.50 
 L 3 Catherine Elin Roberts  23 Swansea Uni 28.39 

 L 4 Chloe Harris  21 Edinburgh Un 28.31 
 L 5 Emily Maxwell  19 Derwent&Gate 28.36 
 L 6 Georgia Holgate  19 Team England 28.47 

 L 7 Georgina Hawkins  20 Aberdeen Dol 28.54 
 L 8 Anna Dunlop  17 Dumfries 28.65 
 

 
 
H 3 L 1 Poppy Baybutt  21 Birm'ham Uni 28.30 

 L 2 Sierrah Broadbelt  18 Mt Kelly 28.23 
 L 3 Meghan Higgs  18 Millfield 28.13 
 L 4 Maxine Clark  18 Canada 28.00 

 L 5 Halle Harris  19 Poole 28.02 
 L 6 Jessica Huggins  18 Team England 28.14 
 L 7 Madeleine Hind  17 Rtw Monson 28.24 

 L 8 Tilly Collymore  19 Millfield 28.30 
 
 

 
H 4 L 1 Ella Thornburg  20 Bath Univ 27.80 
 L 2 Ciara Morris  24 Swansea Uni 27.49 

 L 3 Tallulah Paisley  22 Birm'ham Uni 27.30 
 L 4 Emmy Hallkvist  18 Taby Sim 26.45 
 L 5 Skye Carter  19 Mt Kelly 26.59 

 L 6 Sholah Robinson  20 Lboro Uni 27.37 
 L 7 Ranumi Eashwarage  17 Canada 27.70 
 L 8 Taryn Weatherhead  18 Canada 27.96 

 
 
 

H 5 L 1 Sophie King  20 Edinburgh Un 27.71 
 L 2 Emma Alsen  18 Taby Sim 27.49 
 L 3 Morgan Brophy  23 Edinburgh Un 27.20 

 L 4 Flawia Kamzol  19 Mt Kelly 26.17 
 L 5 Blythe Kinsman  19 ManchesterPC 26.51 
 L 6 Rosalie Phelan  21 Swim Ireland 27.36 

 L 7 Faith Yuda  22 Edinburgh Un 27.60 
 L 8 Jessica Gable  19 Rtw Monson 27.95 
 

 
 
H 6 L 1 Yasmin Perry  25 Co Glasgow 27.70 

 L 2 Izabella Okaro  20 Birm'ham Uni 27.47 
 L 3 Maari Randvali  17 Mt Kelly 26.93 
 L 4 Tamara Potocka  24 Pk Azeta 25.63 

 L 5 Lucy Grieve  22 UniOfStirl 26.50 
 L 6 Katherine Renfrew  19 Edinburgh Un 27.33 
 L 7 Abigail McAnerney  17 Inverclyde 27.51 

 L 8 Josephine Klein  21 UniOfStirl 27.92 
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Event  304   Male & Open 100 Metre Freestyle 
H 1 L 1 Oisin Tebite  21 University O 51.44 
 L 2 Zach Slater  19 Edinburgh Un 51.40 
 L 3 Josh Denholm  21 UniOfStirl 51.38 

 L 4 Amel Delanin  19 Team England 51.30 
 L 5 Evan Davies  20 Co Cardiff 51.30 
 L 6 Alessandro D'Onofrio  18 Mt Kelly 51.40 

 L 7 Ben Uff  18 Team England 51.42 
 
 

H 2 L 1 Matias Kristof  17 Mt Kelly 51.29 
 L 2 Liam Dawson  22 UniOfStirl 51.06 
 L 3 Arun Oelkers  21 UniOfStirl 50.89 

 L 4 Harry Robinson  22 Lboro Uni 50.81 
 L 5 R Rowbotham-Keating  21 Lboro Uni 50.88 
 L 6 Leon Mowlem  23 UniOfStirl 51.00 

 L 7 Maxwell Adams  21 Wycombe Dist 51.19 
 L 8 Adam Bradley  19 Swim Ireland 51.29 
 

 
H 3 L 1 Jack Knight  23 Co Cardiff 50.77 
 L 2 Matthew Baker  20 Bath Univ 50.70 

 L 3 Dean Fearn  18 UniOfStirl 50.60 
 L 4 Scott Gibson  26 Edinburgh Un 50.58 
 L 5 Arvin Chahal  26 UniOfStirl 50.60 

 L 6 Josh Williams  24 Swansea Uni 50.67 
 L 7 Jensen Norris  18 Perth City 50.75 
 L 8 Aiden Kay  23 Co Glasgow 50.80 

 
 
H 4 L 1 Oliver Watts  21 Lboro Uni 50.20 

 L 2 Oliver Morgan  23 Birm'ham Uni 49.60 
 L 3 Laon Kim  18 Canada 49.33 
 L 4 Alexander Cohoon  24 L'Borogh PC 48.23 

 L 5 Jack McMillan  26 UniOfStirl 48.80 
 L 6 Dan Jones  30 Swansea Uni 49.50 
 L 7 Abduljabar Adama  18 Mt Kelly 50.00 

 L 8 Aran Bissett  18 Brighton Col 50.50 
 
 

H 5 L 1 David Cumberlidge  30 Edinburgh Un 50.20 
 L 2 Stefan Krawiec  20 Edinburgh Un 49.60 
 L 3 Jordan Cooley  27 L'Borogh PC 48.90 

 L 4 Jacob Mills  19 Repton 47.74 
 L 5 Gabriel Shepherd  18 Co Leeds 48.80 
 L 6 Thomas Leggett  22 UniOfStirl 49.50 

 L 7 Rio Daodu  19 Mt Kelly 49.70 
 L 8 Ruairi McKinnon  22 Co Glasgow 50.40 
 

 
H 6 L 1 Lauchlan Parrott  19 Edinburgh Un 50.10 
 L 2 Andreas Vazaios  32 Greece 49.55 

 L 3 Maddox Roberts  20 Lboro Uni 48.80 
 L 4 Matthew Richards Mbe  24 ManchesterPC 47.59 
 L 5 Jacob Whittle  22 Repton 48.45 

 L 6 Angelo Giani Contini  20 Lboro Uni 49.46 
 L 7 Frederick Ashley-Sparks  24 Wycombe Dist 49.69 
 L 8 Samuel Sutcliffe  17 Ramsbottom 50.40 

 
 
 

Event  305   Female 200 Metre Backstroke 
H 1 L 2 Sadie Hunter  18 Team England 2:23.60 
 L 3 Rebecca Reid  24 Aberdeen 2:22.20 

 L 4 Elizabeth Curphey  17 Io Man 2:20.90 
 L 5 Poppy Worthington  17 Mt Kelly 2:21.70 
 L 6 Leah Connell  19 Swim Connach 2:23.42 

 L 7 Grace Brown  18 Newcastle 2:23.60 
 
 

H 2 L 1 Amy Shiels  21 Edinburgh Un 2:20.30 
 L 2 Millie Linton  18 Bo Stockton 2:19.70 
 L 3 Constance Logan  18 Co B'Ton & H 2:19.00 

 L 4 Laura-Ann Marshman  20 UniOfStirl 2:18.00 
 L 5 Petra Varga  18 Team England 2:18.90 
 L 6 Minagi Rupesinghe  21 Wycombe Dist 2:19.60 

 L 7 Alicia Bethell  18 Wycombe Dist 2:20.00 
 L 8 Elizabeth Land  17 Newcastle 2:20.50 
 

 
 

H 3 L 1 Gabrielle Freeman  18 Morpeth 2:16.55 
 L 2 Lottie Cullen  22 Swim Ireland 2:14.67 
 L 3 Millie Wells  19 Lboro Uni 2:13.30 
 L 4 Niamh Ward  22 Bath Univ 2:09.40 

 L 5 Sophie Weston  20 Bath Univ 2:12.10 
 L 6 Melissa Mainwaring  20 Co Glasgow 2:14.30 
 L 7 Mia Colyer  21 Birm'ham Uni 2:15.80 

 L 8 Jessica Humm  20 Bath Univ 2:17.80 
 
 

H 4 L 1 Isobel Mather  19 Team England 2:16.40 
 L 2 Caitlin Ebbage  21 UniOfStirl 2:14.50 
 L 3 Matilda Potter  18 Co Leeds 2:13.00 

 L 4 Honey Osrin  23 Lboro Uni 2:08.60 
 L 5 Candice Hall  29 CoSheffield 2:10.80 
 L 6 Beatrice Varley  23 Plymouth Col 2:14.10 

 L 7 Evelyn Hallissey  17 Newcastle 2:15.57 
 L 8 Heidi Ren  19 Co Glasgow 2:17.10 
 

 
H 5 L 1 Maari Randvali  17 Mt Kelly 2:16.01 
 L 2 Clementine Lovell  17 Mt Kelly 2:14.50 

 L 3 Isobel Liptrot  18 Wigan Best 2:12.60 
 L 4 Katie Shanahan  22 UniOfStirl 2:05.50 
 L 5 Madison Kryger  18 Canada 2:09.88 

 L 6 Grace Davison  19 Swim Ireland 2:13.86 
 L 7 Abigail McAnerney  17 Inverclyde 2:15.50 
 L 8 Frouke Ludwig  18 Lboro Uni 2:17.10 

 
 
Event  306   Male & Open 200 Metre Backstroke 

H 1 L 1 Alfie Owen  17 Wigan Best 2:07.80 
 L 2 Gavin Schinkelshoek  17 Canada 2:06.99 
 L 3 Artem Chobot  19 Swim Leinste 2:06.28 

 L 4 Moritz Baumgartner  21 Lboro Uni 2:06.04 
 L 5 Zachariah Dale  19 Team England 2:06.10 
 L 6 Edward Ormsby  19 Team England 2:06.60 

 L 7 Joshua Hill  17 Rtw Monson 2:07.20 
 
 

H 2 L 1 Louis Thorne  19 Team England 2:05.80 
 L 2 Jake Franse  19 UniOfStirl 2:05.20 
 L 3 Jack Simpson  19 UniOfStirl 2:04.06 

 L 4 Calum Peebles  20 Edinburgh Un 2:03.90 
 L 5 Edward Marcal Whittles  20 Chelsea&West 2:04.05 
 L 6 Benjamin Twynham  21 SurreyUni SC 2:04.70 

 L 7 Henry Taylor  18 Team England 2:05.46 
 L 8 Reuben Thomas  17 Mt Kelly 2:05.90 
 

 
H 3 L 1 Oliver Davis-Tootill  18 Team England 2:03.50 
 L 2 Conor Cherrington  20 Edinburgh Un 2:02.30 

 L 3 Jamie Gray  19 Bath Univ 2:00.60 
 L 4 Matthew Ward  21 Bath PC 1:53.30 
 L 5 Finlay Davies  20 UniOfStirl 1:59.60 

 L 6 William Ryley  28 Co Cardiff 2:01.85 
 L 7 Sam Adams  19 Hackney Ana 2:02.90 
 L 8 Zak Sheriff  18 Wycombe Dist 2:03.80 

 
 
H 4 L 1 Finlay Bruce  17 Perth City 2:03.30 

 L 2 Toby Nakamura-Drew  17 Plymouth Col 2:02.20 
 L 3 Isaac Thompson  18 Mt Kelly 2:00.20 
 L 4 Luke Greenbank  29 L'Borogh PC 1:51.90 

 L 5 Fergus Thomson  19 UoAPS 1:58.90 
 L 6 Brandon Biss  21 Swim Ulster 2:01.16 
 L 7 Xander Tovey  16 Millfield 2:02.90 

 L 8 Joe Jennings  18 Team England 2:03.70 
 
 

H 5 L 1 Oliver Baskerville  18 Team England 2:03.10 
 L 2 Joe Box  18 Team England 2:01.90 
 L 3 Finn Broekhoven  20 Lboro Uni 2:00.00 

 L 4 Cameron Brooker  24 Bath PC 1:51.40 
 L 5 Jack Skerry  22 Bath PC 1:54.50 
 L 6 Nikolai Sisnett  16 Co Glasgow 2:00.60 

 L 7 Johnathan Ireland  18 Team England 2:02.80 
 L 8 Charlie Phipps  15 Millfield 2:03.60 
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Event  307   Female 200 Metre Breaststroke 
H 1 L 1 Cara White  17 Ren 96 2:42.00 
 L 2 Katie Coventry  19 Morpeth 2:41.44 
 L 3 Eireann Capelan-Obrien  18 Hackney Ana 2:41.40 

 L 4 Perrie Scobbie  19 Edinburgh Un 2:40.69 
 L 5 Erin Jones  17 Newcastle 2:41.15 
 L 6 Amy Macleod  20 Co Glasgow 2:41.40 

 L 7 Julie Salah  20 UniOfStirl 2:41.80 
 
 

H 2 L 1 Millie Searle  15 Garioch 2:40.02 
 L 2 Gabriella Hunt  18 Team England 2:39.08 
 L 3 Ellie Campbell  19 Swim Ireland 2:38.37 

 L 4 Honor McCardie  16 Co Glasgow 2:37.70 
 L 5 Lucy Stoves  20 UniOfStirl 2:37.90 
 L 6 Megan Mills  18 Tadcaster 2:38.80 

 L 7 Isobel Munnoch  19 Morpeth 2:39.30 
 L 8 Colleen Devlin  22 Birm'ham Uni 2:40.30 
 

 
H 3 L 1 Phoebe Williams-Jones  20 Birm'ham Uni 2:36.70 
 L 2 Hannah Bowley  21 Edinburgh Un 2:33.76 

 L 3 Sophie Brassington  20 Swansea Uni 2:28.95 
 L 4 Abbie Wood  27 ManchesterPC 2:25.54 
 L 5 Nikoleta Trnikova  24 Povazskobyst 2:27.54 

 L 6 Anna Finlay  19 Derwent&Gate 2:31.30 
 L 7 Hannah Bettinson  20 Lboro Uni 2:35.50 
 L 8 Anastasia Musat  17 Mt Kelly 2:37.39 

 
 
H 4 L 1 Esme Hall  16 Bo Stockton 2:36.68 

 L 2 Asia Kent  19 Lboro Uni 2:33.60 
 L 3 Imogen Myles  17 Rtw Monson 2:28.00 
 L 4 Sienna Robinson  21 Lboro Uni 2:25.20 

 L 5 Anna Morgan  23 Edinburgh Un 2:26.69 
 L 6 Emily McGhee  23 Dun City Aqu 2:30.80 
 L 7 Louise Bressler  20 Bath Univ 2:35.44 

 L 8 Charlotte Hardy  19 Edinburgh Un 2:37.21 
 
 

H 5 L 1 Jasmine Carter  17 Mt Kelly 2:35.90 
 L 2 Olivia Quiller  15 Rtw Monson 2:31.42 
 L 3 Shima Taghavi  15 Canada 2:27.83 

 L 4 Angharad Evans  23 UniOfStirl 2:21.86 
 L 5 Elizabeth Booker  25 Lboro Uni 2:26.30 
 L 6 Charlotte Cope  19 Team England 2:30.50 

 L 7 Sophie King  17 Mt Kelly 2:34.60 
 L 8 Niamh Savory  18 Newcastle 2:36.80 
 

 
Event  308   Male & Open 100 Metre Butterfly 
H 1 L 1 Thomas Liddiard  20 Birm'ham Uni 56.12 

 L 2 Thomas Sansome  23 Wycombe Dist 56.04 
 L 3 Mantas Kauspedas  19 Mt Kelly 55.70 
 L 4 Dominic Simpson  20 Lboro Uni 55.70 

 L 5 Euan Houston  22 Glasgow Uni 55.70 
 L 6 Ryan Hardy  18 Mt Kelly 55.71 
 L 7 Alessandro D'Onofrio  18 Mt Kelly 56.05 

 L 8 Harley James  21 Lboro Uni 56.14 
 
 

H 2 L 1 Kieran Lennox  20 UoAPS 55.57 
 L 2 Benji Jeffreys  19 UniOfStirl 55.50 
 L 3 Matias Kristof  17 Mt Kelly 55.42 

 L 4 Aquiles Bello Ormeno  18 Team England 55.35 
 L 5 Riccardo Lucarelli  21 UniOfStirl 55.42 
 L 6 Colton Dorffeld  17 Millfield 55.45 

 L 7 Luca Plater  22 Lboro Uni 55.57 
 L 8 Peter Allen  25 UniOfStirl 55.66 
 

 
H 3 L 1 Danny Kish  19 Brighton Col 55.24 
 L 2 Tom Parrott  19 Lboro Uni 55.03 

 L 3 Ethan Soppett-Moss  17 Lboro Uni 54.86 
 L 4 Jensen Norris  18 Perth City 54.71 
 L 5 Lewis Maxwell  23 Derwent&Gate 54.79 

 L 6 Antonio Rodriguez  22 Swansea Uni 54.88 
 L 7 Samuel Pyefinch  21 Birm'ham Uni 55.19 
 L 8 Archie Minto  23 Co Leeds 55.33 

 
 

H 4 L 1 Aiden Kay  23 Co Glasgow 54.34 
 L 2 Jacob Armon  23 Swansea Uni 54.02 
 L 3 Abduljabar Adama  18 Mt Kelly 52.80 
 L 4 Jacob Peters  26 Bath PC 51.60 

 L 5 Dean Fearn  18 UniOfStirl 52.33 
 L 6 Stefan Krawiec  20 Edinburgh Un 53.82 
 L 7 Thomas Beeley  27 UoAPS 54.20 

 L 8 Luke Ibbeson  23 Lboro Uni 54.51 
 
 

H 5 L 1 Laon Kim  18 Canada 54.28 
 L 2 Dion Edwards  19 Swansea Uni 53.96 
 L 3 Jamie Robertson  26 UniOfStirl 52.74 

 L 4 Edward Mildred  23 ManchesterPC 51.36 
 L 5 Evan Jones  22 ManchesterPC 52.30 
 L 6 Andrew Bertoli  22 UniOfStirl 53.61 

 L 7 Anton Semenyuk  18 Canada 54.20 
 L 8 Samuel Sutcliffe  17 Ramsbottom 54.39 
 

 
H 6 L 1 R Rowbotham-Keating  21 Lboro Uni 54.28 
 L 2 Calum Rose  22 Edinburgh Un 53.84 

 L 3 Joe Litchfield  28 L'Borogh PC 52.56 
 L 4 Joshua Gammon  23 Bath PC 51.00 
 L 5 Lewis Fraser  26 Swansea Uni 52.10 

 L 6 Brodie Gordon-Gibson  21 Edinburgh Un 52.96 
 L 7 Harrison Homans  26 Lboro Uni 54.10 
 L 8 Rhys Edwards  24 Swansea Uni 54.36 

 
 
Event  309   Female 100 Metre Freestyle 

H 1 L 1 Jessica Humm  20 Bath Univ 57.51 
 L 2 Julia Kulik  21 Lboro Uni 57.50 
 L 3 Libby Broder  20 Birm'ham Uni 57.39 

 L 4 Melissa Turnbull  20 UniOfStirl 57.30 
 L 5 Zara Krawiec  17 East Lothian 57.38 
 L 6 Leagh Bailey  20 Swim Leinste 57.47 

 L 7 Layla Wedderspoon  18 Heart of Mid 57.50 
 L 8 Matilda Potter  18 Co Leeds 57.55 
 

 
H 2 L 1 Paige Van Der Westhuizen 23 UniOfStirl 57.20 
 L 2 Elizabeth Land  17 Newcastle 57.16 

 L 3 Scarlet Major  23 Swansea Uni 57.03 
 L 4 Rebecca Sutton  25 Swansea Uni 56.83 
 L 5 Marlee Winser  18 Canada 56.86 

 L 6 Simona Kristofikova  16 Povazskobyst 57.11 
 L 7 Ella Thornburg  20 Bath Univ 57.20 
 L 8 Katie Goodburn  23 Edinburgh Un 57.25 

 
 
H 3 L 1 Maari Randvali  17 Mt Kelly 56.78 

 L 2 Evi Mackie  17 Lanark 56.60 
 L 3 Emmy Hallkvist  18 Taby Sim 56.54 
 L 4 Katherine Renfrew  19 Edinburgh Un 56.46 

 L 5 Maisie Gilford  23 Bath Univ 56.50 
 L 6 Connie Palmer  19 Birm'ham Uni 56.60 
 L 7 Rosalie Phelan  21 Swim Ireland 56.61 

 L 8 Tilly Collymore  19 Millfield 56.80 
 
 

H 4 L 1 Meghan Higgs  18 Millfield 56.26 
 L 2 Sophie De Groot  22 Lboro Uni 56.05 
 L 3 Annabelle Compton  18 Wycombe Dist 55.60 

 L 4 Evelyn Davis  22 UniOfStirl 54.75 
 L 5 Lucy Hope  29 UniOfStirl 55.18 
 L 6 Lucy Grieve  22 UniOfStirl 55.80 

 L 7 Ranumi Eashwarage  17 Canada 56.16 
 L 8 Morgan Brophy  23 Edinburgh Un 56.40 
 

 
H 5 L 1 Emma Alsen  18 Taby Sim 56.25 
 L 2 Sophie Davies  19 Millfield 55.90 

 L 3 Jessica Smelt  19 Lboro Uni 55.60 
 L 4 Theodora Taylor  17 Torfaen D 54.20 
 L 5 Grace Davison  19 Swim Ireland 54.80 

 L 6 Emma Wood  18 Co Leeds 55.78 
 L 7 Drew Nelly McKenzie  21 Edinburgh Un 56.15 
 L 8 Kelly Choi  16 Canada 56.37 
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H 6 L 1 Sophie Benn  19 Mt Kelly 56.17 
 L 2 Jessica Podger  25 Bath Univ 55.80 
 L 3 Izabella Okaro  20 Birm'ham Uni 55.20 
 L 4 Freya Anderson  25 UniOfStirl 54.09 

 L 5 Skye Carter  19 Mt Kelly 54.78 
 L 6 Hannah Capron  17 Co B'Ton & H 55.69 
 L 7 Medi Harris  24 Swansea Uni 56.08 

 L 8 Flawia Kamzol  19 Mt Kelly 56.28 
 
 

 
Event  310   Male & Open 400 Metre Freestyle 
H 1 L 2 Bryan Dinev  20 Chelsea&West 4:00.30 

 L 3 James Boddie  19 UoAPS 4:00.10 
 L 4 Troy Sevonen  18 Taby Sim 3:59.35 
 L 5 Aleksei Denissov  18 Plymouth Col 3:59.80 

 L 6 Scott Fleming  20 UniOfStirl 4:00.20 
 
 

 
H 2 L 1 Josh Denholm  21 UniOfStirl 3:59.00 
 L 2 Samuel Sterry  19 Team England 3:57.76 

 L 3 Thomas Trebilcock  23 Swansea Uni 3:55.98 
 L 4 Josh Williams  24 Swansea Uni 3:55.76 
 L 5 Jakob Goodman  26 Atlantis 3:55.80 

 L 6 Morgan Davies  18 Mt Kelly 3:57.40 
 L 7 Tom Dean  26 UniOfStirl 3:58.21 
 L 8 Matthew Warburton  21 Bath Univ 3:59.29 

 
 
 

H 3 L 1 Luke McGee  20 Lboro Uni 3:53.90 
 L 2 Kieran Bird  25 Wycombe Dist 3:51.50 
 L 3 David Annis  20 UniOfStirl 3:50.00 

 L 4 James Guy  31 ManchesterPC 3:46.64 
 L 5 Frederick Ashley-Sparks  24 Wycombe Dist 3:49.70 
 L 6 Sean McCann  21 Lboro Uni 3:50.66 

 L 7 Makar Yakhno  16 Portsmouth N 3:53.40 
 L 8 Maxwell Adams  21 Wycombe Dist 3:55.50 
 

 
 
H 4 L 1 Matthew Baker  20 Bath Univ 3:53.70 

 L 2 Luke Hornsey  20 Lboro Uni 3:50.90 
 L 3 Milan Vojtko  19 Pk Azeta 3:49.95 
 L 4 Tyler Melbourne-Smith  21 Lboro Uni 3:42.50 

 L 5 Max Litchfield  31 L'Borogh PC 3:48.60 
 L 6 George Smith  22 UniOfStirl 3:50.10 
 L 7 Harry Wynne-Jones  21 Lboro Uni 3:52.10 

 L 8 Arthur Logan  22 Edinburgh Un 3:55.42 
 
 

 
Event  312   Female 200 Metre IM 
H 1 L 2 Isabella Thanassoulas  17 Hackney Ana 2:24.10 

 L 3 Constance Logan  18 Co B'Ton & H 2:23.98 
 L 4 Lexi Dunne  17 Mt Kelly 2:23.50 
 L 5 Louise Bressler  20 Bath Univ 2:23.64 

 L 6 Lily Green  16 Mt Kelly 2:24.00 
 
 

 
H 2 L 1 Rebecca Reid  24 Aberdeen 2:22.72 
 L 2 Emily Maxwell  19 Derwent&Gate 2:22.53 

 L 3 Lili Mundell  16 Heart of Mid 2:22.40 
 L 4 Charlotte Thomson  19 Edinburgh Un 2:22.20 
 L 5 Anna Farr  19 Lboro Uni 2:22.30 

 L 6 Frouke Ludwig  18 Lboro Uni 2:22.40 
 L 7 Millie Searle  15 Garioch 2:22.61 
 L 8 Zerina Vrabac  16 Mt Kelly 2:23.45 

 
 
 

H 3 L 1 Sophie King  17 Mt Kelly 2:21.30 
 L 2 Marlee Winser  18 Canada 2:19.19 
 L 3 Chloe Bown  20 UniOfStirl 2:16.74 

 L 4 Leah Schlosshan  21 ManchesterPC 2:11.10 
 L 5 Sholah Robinson  20 Lboro Uni 2:15.10 
 L 6 Anna Farrow  21 Bath Univ 2:18.00 

 L 7 Evie O'Halleron-Hutchinso  19 UniOfStirl 2:20.70 
 L 8 Lacey Roberts  19 Team England 2:21.80 

H 4 L 1 Sophie Davies  19 Millfield 2:21.20 
 L 2 Shima Taghavi  15 Canada 2:19.19 
 L 3 Evi Mackie  17 Lanark 2:16.20 
 L 4 Amalie Smith  17 Rtw Monson 2:10.90 

 L 5 Suzie McNair  19 UniOfStirl 2:15.00 
 L 6 Maxine Clark  18 Canada 2:17.79 
 L 7 Clementine Lovell  17 Mt Kelly 2:20.70 

 L 8 Seren Tallantyre  18 Morpeth 2:21.54 
 
 

 
H 5 L 1 Izzy Blackhurst  19 Birm'ham Uni 2:21.00 
 L 2 Kelly Choi  16 Canada 2:18.66 

 L 3 Beatrice Varley  23 Plymouth Col 2:16.18 
 L 4 Freya Colbert  22 L'Borogh PC 2:09.30 
 L 5 Candice Hall  29 CoSheffield 2:13.50 

 L 6 Aviva Hollinsky  18 Mt Kelly 2:17.70 
 L 7 Emma Price  18 Bo Stockton 2:19.70 
 L 8 Phoebe Williams-Jones  20 Birm'ham Uni 2:21.44 

 


